S PEC I F I CAT ION
The Enlighted Low Bay Ruggedized Micro Sensor is our fifth-generation sensor,
delivering all the functionality of our other sensors in a minimally-sized package.
It is designed for outdoor applications, parking structures, and damp or wet
locations that require a sensor with an IP65 rating. Integrated sensors capture
data that is both processed locally and transmitted over the Enlighted network,
enabling a full suite of applications. In addition, the sensor supports Bluetooth®
Low Energy communication with tags and other BLE devices.

United States
Canada
ORDERING INFORMATION
SU-5E-LR-xxx*   Enlighted Low Bay Ruggedized
    Micro Sensor
    (*see Product Codes)
SU-CL-IoT-UPG   Connected Lighting to IoT sensor
      Upgrade
CPL-RJ45    Female RJ45 Coupler
CBL-5E-CU4-30N   30 inch Sensor Cable for CU-4
CBL-5E-CU4-7F           7 foot Sensor Cable for CU-4
CBL-5E-CU4-12N       12 inch Cable for CU-4
CBL-5E-5W-30N         30 inch Profile 0 Driver Cable
Enlighted Low Bay Ruggedized
Top View Side View
Low Bay Ruggedized Micro Sensor
MOUNTING